Black White

Size conversions

Age:
Height (cm):

Chest (to fit):

Product notices
Manufacturer code: 610070
Commodity Code: 61091000

Country of origin: Morocco

|

Deep Navy

104

22/24

FRUIT#LOOM.

SS21B Fruit of the Loom

Fruit of the Loom Kids Long Sleeve Value T-Shirt

Sizes: 3-4 - 14-15

Material: 100% cotton.*

Weight: White 160 gsm, Cols 165 gsm
Features

e Cotton/Lycra® ribbed collar
and cuffs.

e Taped neck.

o Tubular knit.

A A

Royal Blue Dark Heather
5-6 7-8 9-11
5-6 7-8 9-11
116 128 140
26/28 30 32

*Heather grey 97% cotton/3% polyester.
**Dark heather 50% cotton/50% polyester.

A 14-15 subject to VAT.

Colour representation is only as accurate as the web design process allows.

Twin needle hem.

Cut out label.

h

Heather Grey

12-13
12-13
152

34

Red

14-15

14-15

164

36



