



## SS21B Fruit of the Loom

Fruit of the Loom Kids Long Sleeve Value T-Shirt

Sizes: 3-4 - 14-15 Material: 100% cotton.\*

Weight: White 160 gsm, Cols 165 gsm

## **Features**

• Cotton/Lycra® ribbed collar

• Twin needle hem.

and cuffs.

• Cut out label.

Taped neck.

Tubular knit.

<b>/</b>						
Black	white	Deep Navy	Royal Blue	Dark Heather	Heather Grey	Red

## Size conversions

	3-4	5-6	7-8	9-11	12-13	14-15
Age:	3-4	5-6	7-8	9-11	12-13	14-15
Height (cm):	104	116	128	140	152	164
Chest (to fit):	22/24	26/28	30	32	34	36

## **Product notices**

Manufacturer code: 610070

Commodity Code: 61091000

Country of origin: Morocco

\*Heather grey 97% cotton/3% polyester.

\*\*Dark heather 50% cotton/50% polyester.

▲ 14-15 subject to VAT.

Colour representation is only as accurate as the web design process allows.